001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

20262 B ARB VD FEEEIRIRIZE
REISHHE SEERE
e

SEB

X HE

RIHE
WONG CRYSTAL CHEUK YING

ik
B2

RFR
B%E

BIETR

B

KRER
A0

H R

REEIE

REZE

MEBRIE

BILA
BigiE

ReEl=
HmIER

MRE
BR 15 =

BRALFR
N

e ==

o BB
ZEM

BB
B E

BEB

21l 5E
REKH

BRI

Bk

53R
BRtkZ

FIRHE
EIRE

EpokE=
]

Fim
2TfE

BTE

FER R

ZEIR R
ZIE

=&
MRS

BRZSER
1L

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

045

046

047

048

049

050

A

REH

Fin=

CRRE

=Rt

PREERE
BREEE

3 AN

BINE
-

THERE

k=R
SEER

PRALFE
B8

HER

BEL

EIE
Bl

PRI %
mEs

(ZEIN

DAY

iRy
P 3H

g
/#{ ZEH

AT

RIE5

E3ae

IRy i
FFIEHE

Az
M=

=T
=55 R

RAEE

MEES

=B

Bl
BRI

=fgta

=]

ey

PR
JEFIE

BIER
AiEE

SITRER
i

EFI1R

FA=E

BREYE

£EIE
MRER

051

052

053

054

055

056

057

058

059

060

061

062

063

064

065

066

067

068

069

070

071

072

073

074

075

e

fLIE=
LIEE

BRIES
FFE

FMAE
BRf5 4438

HER
EIEE
/

R

FEE

e
MAENE

RE
BRARE

B LA
IEEM

BRIEE
BRIEEZE

ZER
BEEH

=i
e

=y
=57

e

kG

(EEAYSS
ol R EE

R4

F2E

FRE
ML

SIEM
B

E BN
BRI

RELE

o IE58

[

B

guE

FIETS

/CA

BE

55K A

FHE

Eaalla]

FRERER
BLR

737

PN
HREE

AmEE : 2026/1/31

076

077

078

079

080

081

082

083

084

085

086

087

088

089

090

091

092

093

094

095

096

2
AR5

RER

o
PR

a2y
Fib g

BREEZR
B R

RERE

EitH

SRIEH

2R

B2

FBIXE
BREEE

=i
RIEE

gF3
AR

i T

it | B 38t
fi

4
t

i3
oF (% I

i

Bl (B (O Dk 42| ot
ORI ot &

\
1

H

SO AR KB of | | EE (22 3|

i
o
=

S
MIER

B1H -H1E



