

2026全港公開青少年乒乓球錦標賽
女雙15歲組 參賽者名單

公布日期：2026/1/31

姓名	姓名	姓名	姓名
001 吳睿晴 文日晞	026 梁倩珩 王珮言	051 孔芷善 孔芷宜	076 關貝兒 張善柔
002 張瑞夏 WONG CRYSTAL CHEUK YING	027 陳羽翹 葉蔚施	052 歐芷凝 李芊棻	077 繆焯翹 梁綽茵
003 謝依樺 周潔錡	028 陳樂庭 陳樂榕	053 李泇橋 歐陽樂瑤	078 何健妤 李沁妍
004 朱芊然 周筱萱	029 梁心柔 馮萬韻	054 趙藝晨 潘芷瑩	079 陳韻柔 陳思蔚
005 曾芷靖 龐雅之	030 施凱情 司徒斐然	055 陳心柔 蘇恩潼	080 張貝兒 麥芷瑜
006 朱曉晨 許心瑜	031 陳祉穎 歐子澄	056 麥昕晴 沈祺煊	081 張靖晞 劉恩晴
007 謝侃頤 徐曉晴	032 占書凝 賴愛心	057 張彥楠 陳明萱	082 岑樂思 郭昱彤
008 張芯菱 林黎靖	033 潘羽瞳 陳沅翹	058 陳以珈 王熹琳	083 郭泳靈 胡曉澄
009 喬心然 嚴鎧瑤	034 陳以安 蕭卓凝	059 陳芷瑩 陳芷葵	084 黃熒蘭 朱芷洛
010 朱凱瀅 蕭靖兒	035 楊詠心 沈奕攸	060 劉睿熙 肖夢琪	085 劉芊穎 林祺雅
011 林天藍 陳巧嵐	036 蔣詩琪 陸子琪	061 鍾焯淋 陳柏慧	086 吳珏璿 梁翹
012 陳祉霖 林天悅	037 洪靜 彭倩欣	062 鍾焯彤 何卓霖	087 萬庭希 藍津鈺
013 丘蕊嘉 李聿陶	038 梁靖 陳玟熹	063 關紫琳 方樂晴	088 黃善萱 趙曉嵐
014 楊康澄 區若嵐	039 林心妍 許芷淇	064 何芯悠 何芯藍	089 蕭向慧 李洛伊
015 劉珮霖 楊茵喬	040 呂婧瑤 林瀛	065 張樂 李卓瞳	090 鄭宛芯 莫凱盈
016 劉佩凝 朱家瑜	041 黃鈺恩 袁希瞳	066 李欣螢 龐雅尤	091 包杏千 黃青霖
017 葉紫悠 王爾菱	042 林樂兒 黃梓晴	067 吳芷如 陳芊妤	092 黃傑瑤 朱嫵螢
018 楊玥欣 陳桃之	043 郭晞晴 陳夢琪	068 劉瑋芯 陳以晴	093 蘇銘欣 洪一心
019 郭玥希 鍾欣恩	044 黃健怡 吳苑鈺	069 梁芊悠 何芷穎	094 張千穗 簡塏橋
020 鄭詠熹 陳昉	045 許雅恩 屈子芷	070 何菁頌 劉祉君	095 黃愷瞳 黃愷昕
021 尹沛琳 劉于儕	046 曾芷妤 邵婧雯	071 劉昊恩 周蕙	096 吳沛妍 林芷佑
022 蔡千螢 陳映蓓	047 劉亦琛 吳浠彤	072 楊泳桐 潘懿善	
023 羅晞欣 羅晞文	048 金子悅 尹芍堯	073 李梓柔 梁斯晴	
024 何卓盈 林舸澐	049 楊紫蕙 陳蔚茵	074 陳臻頤 盧心兒	
025 陳奕臻 楊以琳	050 崔凱晴 林映臻	075 蘇珍 梁善潼	